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Name Gender
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NURSING
Clinical Instructor / Tutor  in College / School of Nursing in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese
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TABLE :5

i) Candidates - [B.Sc. Nursing]

-46.55 -JOYLIN SUJINA N T5/CIT/221Mrs. Female1 52.554.002.00 - - --

-49.14 -ASHLIN R T5/CIT/229Miss. Female2 51.640.502.00 - - --

-46.73WESLIN L J T5/CIT/196Mr. Male3 49.230.50 1.001.00 - - --

-45.96ANISHA S T5/CIT/219Mrs. Female4 48.961.00 1.500.50 - - --

-42.96 -SHOBA V T5/CIT/231Mrs. Female5 47.463.501.00 - - --

-44.35 -ANUSHA J T5/CIT/223Mrs. Female6 47.352.001.00 - - --

-43.34 -MONIKA M T5/CIT/207Mrs. Female7 47.343.001.00 - - --

-43.30JEBA SHOBA C T5/CIT/197Mrs. Female8 47.300.50 2.501.00 - - --

-43.16 -IGLINE A T5/CIT/224Mrs. Female9 47.163.500.50 - - --

-44.61 -ROJI S T5/CIT/190Miss. Female10 47.111.501.00 - - --

-42.95PRAMILA P S T5/CIT/225Mrs. Female11 46.950.50 3.50- - - --

-44.37GNANA JAMILA R T5/CIT/175Miss. Female12 46.870.50 1.500.50 - - --

-42.90 -NISHA G T5/CIT/192Mrs. Female13 46.403.000.50 - - --

-44.55 -SELIN DEEPA T T5/CIT/204Miss. Female14 46.051.000.50 - - --

-42.84 -MELBA K T5/CIT/210Miss. Female15 45.842.001.00 - - --

-35.42MARY SHARMILA C T5/CIT/232Mrs. Female16 45.672.25 0.500.50 - - -7.00

-42.63 -JIBI J L T5/CIT/217Mrs. Female17 45.632.500.50 - - --

-43.12 -BELSHIYA W T5/CIT/230Miss. Female18 45.622.000.50 - - --

-40.35BRILLA JOSEY C T5/CIT/185Mrs. Female19 45.600.75 4.000.50 - - --

-44.59 -ESTHER PRABHA D T5/CIT/205Miss. Female20 45.591.00- - - --

-39.64ANGELIN FIJI J T5/CIT/31Miss. Female21 45.390.75 4.500.50 - - --

-38.74 -SUNITHA A T5/CIT/188Mrs. Female22 45.243.000.50 - - -3.00
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-43.18 -SOBIYA D S T5/CIT/228Mrs. Female23 45.181.500.50 - - --

-40.38ANGELIN SELVA MALAR R K T5/CIT/141Mrs. Female24 45.130.25 4.50- - - --

-41.53 -JENIFA A T5/CIT/209Mrs. Female25 45.033.50- - - --

-40.72BLESSY NIBA R L T5/CIT/126Miss. Female26 44.970.75 2.501.00 - - --

-33.93 -ADLIN PRABHA P R T5/CIT/4Mrs. Female27 44.933.500.50 - - -7.00

-29.91 -SHINE PREEJA S T5/CIT/208Mrs. Female28 44.914.00- - - -11.00

-41.91 -DERFIKA R J T5/CIT/202Miss. Female29 44.912.500.50 - - --

-42.90 -KAVITHA K T5/CIT/220Mrs. Female30 44.902.00- - - --

-41.39 -SHALINI C T5/CIT/26Miss. Female31 44.893.50- - - --

-41.31 -ANITHAKUMARI L T5/CIT/199Mrs. Female32 44.813.000.50 - - --

-31.30 -JEYA SHEELA D R T5/CIT/216Mrs. Female33 44.802.50- - - -11.00

-41.74 -SHYNI D T5/CIT/156Mrs. Female34 44.742.500.50 - - --

-41.70 -MARY SUJA P M T5/CIT/213Mrs. Female35 44.702.500.50 - - --

-41.68 -REJIJHA MOL G R T5/CIT/99Ms. Female36 44.682.500.50 - - --

-34.26LIZZIE SELVA SHYNI S T5/CIT/79Mrs. Female37 44.510.25 3.00- - - -7.00

-34.24JEYA SHEELA J T5/CIT/183Mrs. Female38 44.490.75 2.000.50 - - -7.00

-40.56 -LIS DAFFINEE D T5/CIT/164Mrs. Female39 44.063.50- - - --

-39.55 -JEGA T T5/CIT/75Mrs. Female40 44.054.50- - - --

-35.50 -JANET GNANABAI C T5/CIT/206Mrs. Female41 44.001.000.50 - - -7.00

-34.09MATLIN THANGA SUBHA R T5/CIT/139Mrs. Female42 43.840.25 2.000.50 - - -7.00

-41.34 -JEBA SHEEBA R T5/CIT/191Mrs. Female43 43.842.000.50 - - --

-38.81GRACELIN JEBI L M T5/CIT/88Miss. Female44 43.811.50 3.50- - - --

-38.03TINTU S R T5/CIT/50Miss. Female45 43.782.25 3.50- - - --

-38.24 -JANAKAR JOSE G T5/CIT/9Mr. Male46 43.745.000.50 - - --

-41.22 -ANLIN GEORGE G T5/CIT/127Miss. Female47 43.722.000.50 - - --



CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

NURSING
Clinical Instructor / Tutor  in College / School of Nursing in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER OCT:2019 - DEC:2019

H
S

C

C R E D I T S  

U
G

U
n

iv
e

rs
ity

R
a

n
k

C
u

rr
ic

u
la

r 
A

ct
iv

iti
e

s

E
xp

e
ri

e
n

ce

C
h

u
rc

h
 

A
ct

iv
iti

e
s

W
e

ig
h

ta
g

e

3

D
ip

lo
m

a

TABLE :5

-41.71 -KILINTON RAJA R S T5/CIT/177Mr. Male48 43.712.00- - - --

-41.43 -ANCYMOL G T5/CIT/226Mrs. Female49 43.431.500.50 - - --

-32.77 -BERYL JANCY P T5/CIT/137Mrs. Female50 43.273.50- - - -7.00

-39.10 -JEMIMAL P T5/CIT/193Mrs. Female51 43.104.00- - - --

-40.60 -ANUSHA A T5/CIT/166Miss. Female52 43.102.000.50 - - --

-37.80 -SURSHEELA G T5/CIT/8Miss. Female53 42.804.500.50 - - --

-37.80 -ANISH DAVID SINGH D T5/CIT/101Mr. Male54 42.804.001.00 - - --

-39.23 -SOWMYA C T5/CIT/122Mrs. Female55 42.733.50- - - --

-39.65 -BILLY PRAY G T5/CIT/70Mr. Male56 42.653.00- - - --

-41.39BEAUTLIN R T5/CIT/200Miss. Female57 42.640.75 0.50- - - --

-41.00 -IYERLIN BLESSY S R T5/CIT/198Miss. Female58 42.501.000.50 - - --

-32.37 -MEJI G T5/CIT/203Mrs. Female59 42.376.500.50 - - -3.00

-38.87 -MALAR A S T5/CIT/131Mrs. Female60 42.373.000.50 - - --

-40.57SHINY Y T5/CIT/138Miss. Female61 42.320.25 1.50- - - --

-33.70PRATHI SELVA SHIBIYA V T5/CIT/128Mrs. Female62 42.201.50 3.001.00 - - -3.00

-32.45 -MUTHU SELVI H T5/CIT/142Mrs. Female63 41.952.000.50 - - -7.00

-39.32 -EDWIN JOSE J T5/CIT/90Mr. Male64 41.822.50- - - --

-33.93PUNITHA  VIOLET RANI Y T5/CIT/110Mrs. Female65 41.681.25 3.000.50 - - -3.00

-38.06 -ANILA G T5/CIT/146Mrs. Female66 41.563.50- - - --

-34.00 -BENAJA FELSIT T C T5/CIT/11Mrs. Female67 41.504.50- - - -3.00

-40.51REXCLIN SWEETY S T5/CIT/227Mrs. Female68 41.260.25 0.50- - - --

-33.92ARUL JEBA D T T5/CIT/16Mrs. Female69 41.170.25 3.500.50 - - -3.00

-37.05 -SELVA LALITHA J T5/CIT/143Mrs. Female70 41.054.00- - - --

-38.48 -JASPIN JINI R T5/CIT/170Mrs. Female71 40.982.50- - - --

-34.42 -JENIHA A T5/CIT/132Mrs. Female72 40.923.000.50 - - -3.00
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-36.19 -DAVID WINSTON CHURCHILL M T5/CIT/80Mr. Male73 40.694.000.50 - - --

-33.42MERLIN SUJA T T5/CIT/115Mrs. Female74 40.670.25 3.500.50 - - -3.00

-38.07 -SAJITHA S M T5/CIT/194Miss. Female75 40.572.000.50 - - --

-37.87 -MATHEW PAUL P T5/CIT/152Mr. Male76 40.372.50- - - --

-34.82 -SAJITHA R T5/CIT/153Mrs. Female77 40.322.000.50 - - -3.00

-29.28 -VIJILA S T5/CIT/222Mrs. Female78 40.283.500.50 - - -7.00

-38.70 -SUGITHA R T5/CIT/159Mrs. Female79 40.201.50- - - --

-33.00 -SANTHILIN SHALLY S T5/CIT/18Miss. Female80 40.004.00- - - -3.00

-33.39 -CHRISTAL FEMILA K T5/CIT/187Mrs. Female81 38.391.500.50 - - -3.00

-31.33 -SHEEJA KUMARI G T T5/CIT/201Mrs. Female82 37.332.500.50 - - -3.00

-30.76SUJI MALAR T T5/CIT/107Mrs. Female83 37.260.50 2.500.50 - - -3.00

-32.53 -MINI ROSE J T5/CIT/186Mrs. Female84 37.031.50- - - -3.00

-29.58 -LATHA A T5/CIT/39Mrs. Female85 36.583.500.50 - - -3.00

-33.34RENUGA D T5/CIT/119Mrs. Female86 36.340.50 2.50- - - --

-33.17 -PADMAVATHY V T5/CIT/189Mrs. Female87 35.672.50- - - --

-31.84 -JENIBA A T T5/CIT/140Mrs. Female88 35.343.50- - - --

-29.08 -VIJILA S T5/CIT/174Mrs. Female89 34.082.00- - - -3.00[ Unrepresented ]

-31.12 -AMALA JOY A T5/CIT/163Mrs. Female90 33.622.50- - - --

-29.19 -PREMA LATHA S T5/CIT/65Mrs. Female91 32.193.00- - - --

-29.13 -JENEEBARANI T T5/CIT/215Mrs. Female92 32.132.500.50 - - --

WITH HELD

 

-- - W.H.WINLIN JOHNCY R T5/CIT/157Mrs. Female1 - - - - --  -

-- - W.H.BLESSY P T5/CIT/130Miss. Female2 - - - - --  -


